14/03/2023, 12:03 MiWi350 Volume Corrector | Honeywell

HoneyWEII PROCESS SOLUTIONS

VOLUME CONVERTERS

MiWi350 Volume Corrector

The MiWireless 350 product line provides a platform based
comprehensive selection of communication hardware and
power supply systems, optimized to integrate with the
Honeywell Mercury® precision measurement instruments.

Overview

What Is It?

The MiWireless350 platform leverages the latest innovations in battery operated instruments such as the EC 350 and ERX 350, and low power
4G cellular radios such as Cloud Link R100 or Cloud Link with Cat M1 radio support.

How Does It Work?

This platform can be configured using the MasterLink software that is used to configure other Honeywell Mercury® electronic volume
correctors, data loggers and Modems. No additional software is required. In addition, MasterLink is now available as an App that can be
installed on 10S and Android devices. MiWireless can also be seamlessly integrated in PowerSpring or TDS based solutions.

What Problems Does It Solve?

The MiWireless350 products can be used as:

e Pressure Monitor in the gas transmission and distribution lines.

e Electronic Volume Correction in demanding custody transfer applications.
e Communication assemblies in Hazardous locations.

e Power assemblies for remote equipment

Product Number

Please sign in to activate purchase options

https://process.honeywell.com/us/en/products/gas/distribution/volume-converters/miwi350-volume-corrector 1/2


https://process.honeywell.com/us/en/home

14/03/2023, 12:03

22-1507-20

22-1863-5

22-2829-1

22-2872-1

22-3103

22-3104-3

22-3104-4

22-3110

22-3114

22-3115

22-3124

22-3141

22-3154

22-3171

22-3172

22-3182-3

22-3182-4

22-3186

22-3187

22-3188

MiWi350 Volume Corrector | Honeywell

TUBE,SSTL,.058THK,.250D

LOW TEMP GASKET RUBBER AMP 10-36675-14

GASKET (LENS) MIWI350

LENS ASSEMBLY MIWI350

HEYCO NPT 3/8 VENT PLUG, LIQUID TIGHT

BASE PLATE, MIWI350, METER MOUNT Z2

BASE PLATE, MIWI350, REMOTE MOUNT Z2

CABLE CLIP, FLAT NATURAL ADHESIVE 2.200"

BRACKET, PORTABLE MOUNT MIWI350

PLATE, HANDLE, PORTABLE MIWI350

NAMEPLATE, HONEYWELL MIWI350

DISPLAY/ CDM/ 10 BOARD ASSY MIWI350

SHIPPING CARTON BOX ASSY MIWI350

MOISTURE CONTROL PACK 4X4

BRACKET, BACKUP BATTERY

HIGH-TEMP SILICONE ORING ID 4.1 OD 7.3MM

HIGH-TEMP BUNAN ORING ID 11/16 OD 13/16"

BREATHER DRAIN C/W CASTELLATED LOCK NUT

SILICONE RUBBER SEALING WASHER SCREW 5/8

EXPROTECTION TOP MIWI350

https://process.honeywell.com/us/en/products/gas/distribution/volume-converters/miwi350-volume-corrector

SignIn

Sign In

Sign In

Sign In

SignIn

SignIn

Sign In

SignIn

SignIn

SignIn

SignIn

Sign In

Sign In

Sign In

SignIn

SignIn

SignIn

SignIn

SignIn

SignIn

2/2



