PROCESS SOLUTIONS

VOLUME CONVERTERS

MiWi350 Volume Corrector

The MiWireless 350 product line provides a platform based comprehensive selection of communication hardware and power supply systems, optimized to integrate with the Honeywell Mercury® precision measurement instruments.

Overview



What Is It?

The MiWireless 350 platform leverages the latest innovations in battery operated instruments such as the EC 350 and ERX 350, and low power 4G cellular radios such as Cloud Link R100 or Cloud Link with Cat M1 radio support.

How Does It Work?

This platform can be configured using the MasterLink software that is used to configure other Honeywell Mercury® electronic volume correctors, data loggers and Modems. No additional software is required. In addition, MasterLink is now available as an App that can be installed on IOS and Android devices. MiWireless can also be seamlessly integrated in PowerSpring or TDS based solutions.

What Problems Does It Solve?

The MiWireless 350 products can be used as:

- Pressure Monitor in the gas transmission and distribution lines.
- Electronic Volume Correction in demanding custody transfer applications.
- Communication assemblies in Hazardous locations.
- Power assemblies for remote equipment

Product Number

Please sign in to activate purchase options

Part Number Description Order Online

Leec

22-1507-20	TUBE,SSTL,.058THK,.25OD	Sign In
22-1863-5	LOW TEMP GASKET RUBBER AMP 10-36675-14	Sign In
22-2829-1	GASKET (LENS) MIWI350	Sign In
22-2872-1	LENS ASSEMBLY MIWI350	Sign In
22-3103	HEYCO NPT 3/8 VENT PLUG, LIQUID TIGHT	Sign In
22-3104-3	BASE PLATE, MIWI350, METER MOUNT Z2	Sign In
22-3104-4	BASE PLATE, MIWI350, REMOTE MOUNT Z2	Sign In
22-3110	CABLE CLIP, FLAT NATURAL ADHESIVE 2.200"	Sign In
22-3114	BRACKET, PORTABLE MOUNT MIWI350	Sign In
22-3115	PLATE, HANDLE, PORTABLE MIWI350	Sign In
22-3124	NAMEPLATE, HONEYWELL MIWI350	Sign In
22-3141	DISPLAY/ CDM/ IO BOARD ASSY MIWI350	Sign In
22-3154	SHIPPING CARTON BOX ASSY MIWI350	Sign In
22-3171	MOISTURE CONTROL PACK 4X4	Sign In
22-3172	BRACKET, BACKUP BATTERY	Sign In
22-3182-3	HIGH-TEMP SILICONE ORING ID 4.1 OD 7.3MM	Sign In
22-3182-4	HIGH-TEMP BUNAN ORING ID 11/16 OD 13/16"	Sign In
22-3186	BREATHER DRAIN C/W CASTELLATED LOCK NUT	Sign In
22-3187	SILICONE RUBBER SEALING WASHER SCREW 5/8	Sign In
22-3188	EX PROTECTION TOP MIWI350	Sign In